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Biochemical Engineering BENG0042 Bio-microfluidics and Microsystems Engineering 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/bio-microfluidics-and-microsystems-engineering-BENG0042Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Biochemical Engineering BENG0034 Integrated Downstream Processing 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/integrated-downstream-processing-BENG0034 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Biochemical Engineering BENG0038 Bioprocess Systems Engineering 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/bioprocess-systems-engineering-BENG0038 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0023 Advanced Process Optimisation 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/advanced-process-optimisation-CENG0023 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0027 Molecular Thermodynamics 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/molecular-thermodynamics-CENG0027 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0029 Nature Inspired Chemical Engineering 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/nature-inspired-chemical-engineering-CENG0029 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0059 Renewable Energy in the Resources Sector 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/renewable-energy-in-the-resources-sector-CENG0059Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0030 Advanced Material Processes and Nanotechnology 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/advanced-materials-processes-and-nanotechnology-CENG0030Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0033 Advanced Separation Processes 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/advanced-separation-processes-CENG0033 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0028 Electrochemical Engineering and Power Systems 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/electrochemical-engineering-and-power-sources-CENG0028Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0026 Energy Systems and Sustainability 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/energy-systems-and-sustainability-CENG0026 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0024 Fluid-particle Systems 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/fluid-particle-systems-CENG0024 Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Chemical Engineering CENG0060 Integrated Hydrogeology and Sustainable Water Management2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/integrated-hydrogeology-and-sustainable-water-management-CENG0060Yes Blended 15
Both Term 1 & 2 modules all have their final assessments 
in Term 3, i.e. we cannot offer assessments at the end of 
Term 1.

Computer Science COMP0178 Database Fundamentals 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/database-fundamentals-COMP0178 Yes Blended 15

Computer Science COMP0024 Artificial Intelligence and Neural Computing 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/artificial-intelligence-and-neural-computing-COMP0024Yes Blended 15
The FHEQ level 7 delivery of this module is available only 
to students registered on MSc Computer Science 
(subject to pre-selection approval by the Module leader).

School of Management MSIN0146 Financial Management 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/financial-management-MSIN0146 Yes Blended 15

School of Management MSIN0053 Mastering Entrepreneurship 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/mastering-entrepreneurship/MSIN0053 Yes Blended 15

School of Management MSIN0071 Decision and Risk Analysis 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/decision-and-risk-analysis-MSIN0071 Yes Blended 15

School of Management MSIN0144 Entrepreneurship: Theory and Practice 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/entrepreneurship-theory-and-practice-MSIN0144 Yes Blended 15

School of Management MSIN0047 Entrepreneurial Finance 1 or  2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/entrepreneurial-finance-MSIN0047 Yes Blended 15

School of Management MSIN0147 Strategic Project Management 1 or  2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/strategic-project-management-MSIN0147 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0028 Policymaking 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/policy-making-STEP0028 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0026 Knowledge and Governance 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/knowledge-and-governance-STEP0026 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0029 Public Administration 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/public-administration-STEP0029 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0027 Evidence for Decision-making 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/evidence-for-decision-making-STEP0027 Yes Blended 15



UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0030 Foundations in Digital Technology and Policy 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/foundations-in-digital-technologies-and-policy-STEP0030Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0012 Emerging Dilemmas in Digital Technology Policy 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/emerging-dilemmas-in-digital-technology-policy-STEP0012Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0025 Sustainable Infrastructures and Public Policy 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/sustainable-infrastructure-and-public-policy-STEP0025Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0006 Development,Technology, and Innovation Policy 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/development-technology-and-innovation-policy-STEP0006Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0009 Urban Innovation and Policy 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/urban-innovation-and-policy-STEP0009 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0034 Foundations in Science Engineering and Public Policy 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/foundations-in-science-engineering-and-public-policy-STEP0034Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0021 Risk Assessment and Governance 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/risk-assessment-and-governance-STEP0021 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0037 Gender and technology 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/gender-and-technology-STEP0037 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0004 Clean Energy and Development 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/clean-energy-and-development-STEP0004 Yes Blended 15

UCL Department of Science, Tenchnology, 
Engineering and Public Policy STEP0038 Health Technology and Innovation Policy 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/health-innovation-and-public-policy-STEP0038 Yes Blended 15

Mechanical Engineering MECH0066 Ship Dynamics 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/ship-dynamics-MECH0066 Yes Blended 30 No exams

Mechanical Engineering MECH0067 Ship Structures 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/ship-structures-MECH0067 Yes Blended 30 No exams

Mechanical Engineering MECH0068 Ship Hydrodynamics 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/ship-hydrodynamics-MECH0068 Yes Blended 30 No exams

Mechanical Engineering MECH0051 Applied Thermodynamics and Turbomachinery 1 & 2
https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/applied-thermodynamics-and-turbomachinery-
MECH0051 

Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2

Mechanical Engineering MECH0053 Power Transmission and Auxiliary Machinery Sytems 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/power-transmission-and-auxiliary-machinery-systems-MECH0053Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2

Mechanical Engineering MECH0055 Materials and Fatigue 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/materials-and-fatigue-MECH0055 Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2

Mechanical Engineering MECH0089 Control and Robotics 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/control-and-robotics-MECH0089 Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2

Mechanical Engineering MECH0090 Vibrations and Acoustics 1 & 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/vibrations-and-acoustics-MECH0090 Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2

Mechanical Engineering MECH0062 Electrical Machines and Power Electronic Drives 1 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/electrical-machines-and-power-electronic-drives-MECH0062 Yes Blended 15 Exams in T1

Mechanical Engineering MECH0032 New and Renewable Energy Systems 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/new-and-renewable-energy-systems-MECH0032 Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2

Mechanical Engineering MECH0071 Electrical Power Systems and Electrical Propulsion 2 https://www.ucl.ac.uk/module-catalogue/modules/electrical-power-systems-and-electrical-propulsion-MECH0071 Yes Blended 15 Exams in T2


